
GARETH HALL MEMORIAL RALLY

Sponsored by Minafon Garage
Bala + District Motor Club - 16th August 2015

o/a Class

2 Matt Edwards Glenn Latham Mitsubishi Evo 7 4 20:05 1

5 Will Rowlands Heather Merrison Ford Escort 3 20:19 2 1 0:14 0:14

1 Geoff Jones Simon Jones Ford Escort 3 20:24 3 2 0:19 0:05

9 Meilyr Evans Lowri Evans Ford Escort 3 20:31 4 3 0:26 0:07

12 Mathew Roberts Sarah Edwards Citroen Saxo 2 20:33 5 1 0:28 0:02

8 Len Jones Don James Ford Escort 3 20:47 6 4 0:42 0:14

4 Emyr Morgan Paul Jones Subaru Impreza 4 20:48 7 1 0:43 0:01

11 Cliff Evans David Davies Ford Escort RS 3 20:53 8 5 0:48 0:05

6 Gary Thomas Chris Walton Ford Escort 3 20:55 9 6 0:50 0:02

15 Gary Edgington Kate Bannister Peugeot 106 2 21:05 10 2 1:00 0:10

17 Chris Phillips Sarah Hughes Peugeot 106 2 21:13 11 3 1:08 0:08

24 Hefin Lloyd-Davies Aled Wyn Jones Vauxhall Corsa 1 21:22 12 1 1:17 0:09

22 Ifan Davies Harold Jones Ford Fiesta 3 21:25 13 7 1:20 0:03

19 Dylan Thomas Chloe Thomas Peugeot 106 2 21:59 14 4 1:54 0:34

10 Ceiriog Hughes Eilir Williams Ford Escort 3 22:02 15 8 1:57 0:03

23 Jonathan Whalley Peter Dennis Ford Escort 3 22:10 16 9 2:05 0:08

25 Martyn Quant Chris Evans Vauxhall Corsa 1 22:11 17 2 2:06 0:01

26 Gareth Roberts Alun Roberts Peugeot 106 1 22:13 18 3 2:08 0:02

21 Arwel Jones Dyfrig Evans Ford Escort 3 22:17 19 10 2:12 0:04

35 Adam Booth Daniel Granger Vauxhall Corsa 1 22:27 20 4 2:22 0:10

30 David Ireland Terry Lane Seat Ibiza 3 22:47 21 11 2:42 0:20

27 Euros Hughes Dion Morley Vauxhall Nova 2 22:54 22 5 2:49 0:07

29 Alan Jones Sioned Evans Peugeot 205 2 23:03 23 6 2:58 0:09

18 Dale Carter Mark Carter Subaru Impreza STi 4 23:14 24 2 3:09 0:11

31 Ross Leach Rebecca Goatman Citroen C2 VTR 6 23:25 25 1 3:20 0:11

33 James Giddings Aled Edwards Citroen C2 GT 6 23:27 26 2 3:22 0:02

28 Ryan Fagan Jordan Joines Proton Satria S1600 2 23:31 27 7 3:26 0:04

41 Trevor Groves Lauren Groves Porsche 924 3 23:33 28 12 3:28 0:02

43 Carl Lumb Dafydd Gwynedd Ford Sierra 3 23:43 29 13 3:38 0:10

32 Stuart Cameron Marc Neal Citroen C2 VTR 6 23:48 30 3 3:43 0:05

46 Dan Nieroda Sion Ellis Nissan Micra 1 24:00 31 5 3:55 0:12

34 Jack Walby Mark Watkins Citroen C2 6 24:06 32 4 4:01 0:06

39 Jonathan Davies Steffan Daniels Citroen C2 6 24:07 33 5 4:02 0:01

20 Mark Fisher Ian Jones Ford Escort 4 24:32 34 3 4:27 0:25

49 Gethin Sharp Gavin Jones Toyota Yaris 1 24:43 35 6 4:38 0:11

44 Andy Darlington Peter Williams Peugeot 206 GTi 5 24:53 36 1 4:48 0:10

42 Gary Jakeman Matthew Jakeman Citroen Saxo 2 25:26 37 8 5:21 0:33

38 Mark Christopher Kevin Watkins Citroen C2 VTR 6 25:32 38 6 5:27 0:06

50 Rhydian Price Jane Price Nissan Micra 1 25:52 39 7 5:47 0:20

47 David Perkins Alun Hayward Nissan Micra 1 26:05 40 8 6:00 0:13

37 Ryan Gibson Craig Simkiss Citroen C2 GT 6 26:44 41 7 6:39 0:39

48 Gethin Parry Sion Cunniff Nissan Micra 1 27:28 42 9 7:23 0:44
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